
Welcome to the newly renovated The Royal Apollonia, a luxury 5 star hotel nestling directly on a quiet
beach in the cosmopolitan city of Limassol, the second largest city on the beautiful island of Cyprus.

The Royal Apollonia features 204 completely refurbished bedrooms including 13 suites of varying sizes, a free 
form 523m² outside swimming pool and 4 restaurants, all with di�ering cuisines for your culinary enjoyment.

The Royal
Apollonia

Internet & WIFI 24hr Reception Swimming Pool Family Friendly On the beach

Single
MV BBDATES

01/01/15
to

30/04/15

Single
MV HB

Single
MV FB

Single
SV BB

Single
SV HB

Single
SV FB

Twin
MV BB

Twin
MV HB

Twin
MV FB

Twin
SV BB

Twin
SV HB

Twin
SV FB

01/05/15
to

31/10/15

01/11/15
to

31/12/15

€115

€155

€115

€141

€184

€141

€163

€210

€163

€138

€186

€138

€165

€215

€165

€186

€242

€186

€138

€176

€138

€165

€205

€165

€186

€231

€186

€161

€228

€161

€188

€257

€188

€209

€283

€209

Cost per room per day

3rd adult sharing a twin room: €73 summer months and €55 other months
1st Child aged 2-12 sharing with 2 adults: €52 summer and free on BB other months

2nd Child 2-11 sharing with 2 adults: €52 summer and €37 other months
Supplements
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Supplements

Uniquely situated at the beginning of the new Olympian seafront promenade, the 
Crowne Plaza Limassol is the closest beach hotel to the main business, commercial and 
historic districts and set on its own sandy bay, o�ering panoramic views of the 
Mediterranean from every angle.

Centrally located, the hotel is within walking distance from fashionable clubs, 
contemporary bars and bistros, traditional taverns, family diners and several shops.

Crowne Plaza

Internet & WIFI  24hr Reception Swimming Pool Family Friendly On the beach

DATES

01/12/14  to
20/02/15

21/02/15 to
22/02/15

Carnival Weekend

23/02/15 to
28/02/15

01/03/15 to
31/03/15

01/04/15 to 
30/04/15

01/05/15 to 
31/05/15

01/06/15 to
15/07/15

16/07/15 to 
30/09/15

01/10/15 to 
20/10/15

21/10/15 to 
31/10/15

01/11/15 to 
30/11/15

01/12/15 
to 20/02/16

Select City 
View

room Single
HB pppd

Select City 
View

room Single
FB pppd

Select City 
View

room Double
HB pppd

Select City 
View

room Double
FB pppd

Superior
Sea View

room Single
HB pppd

Superior
Sea View

room Single
FB pppd

Superior
Sea View

room Double
HB pppd

Superior
Sea View

room Double
FB pppd

Studio Room
with SV
terrace

Single HB
pppd

Studio Room
with SV
terrace

Single FB
pppd

Studio Room
with SV
terrace
double

HB pppd

Studio Room
with SV
terrace
Double
FB pppd

Select Sea 
View Family

Room HB
(triple)
pppd

Select Sea 
View Family

Room FB
(triple)
pppd

€118

€210

€118

€129

€153

€176

€198

€232

€198

€176

TBC

TBC

€139

€231

€139

€150

€174

€197

€219

€253

€219

€197

TBC

TBC

€66

€112

€66

€71

€83

€95

€106

€123

€106

€95

TBC

TBC

€76

€133

€76

€92

€104

€116

€127

€144

€127

€116

TBC

TBC

€145

€236

€145

€155

€192

€216

€237

€271

€237

€216

TBC

TBC

€179

€258

€179

€176

€213

€237

€258

€292

€258

€237

TBC

TBC

€79

€125

€79

€85

€103

€115

€125

€143

€125

€115

TBC

TBC

€90

€146

€90

€105

€124

€136

€146

€163

€146

€136

TBC

TBC

€198

€290

€198

€208

€245

€269

€290

€324

€290

€269

TBC

TBC

€219

€311

€219

€229

€266

€290

€311

€345

€311

€290

TBC

TBC

€106

€152

€106

€111

€129

€141

€152

€169

€152

€141

TBC

TBC

€127

€173

€127

€132

€150

€162

€173

€190

€173

€162

TBC

TBC

€53

€84

€53

€56

€69

€77

€84

€95

€84

€77

TBC

TBC

€74

€104

€74

€77

€89

€97

€104

€116

€104

€97

TBC

TBC

Suites available upon request. Cost per person per day. Prices for 7+ nights  
3rd person sharing on HB Select and Studio room:  Adult: €44 / Children (2-12): free 

4th person sharing on HB Family Room: Adult:  €21/ Children (2-12): free
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The Atlantica Miramare Beach hotel is beautifully located right on the beach, overlooking 
the blue water of the Mediterranean Sea and in the centre of the tourist area of 
Yermasoyia, Limassol -just 3 km away from the old town to Limassol and the castle.

If you’re looking for the perfect venue to combine business with pleasure then this hotel 
is the perfect choice. It is a contemporary hotel that whispers class. Beautifully decorated 
and with an endless choice of things to do.

Atlantica Miramare Beach Hotel

Internet & WIFI  24hr Reception Swimming Pool Family Friendly Own beach

DATES

21/12/14 to 
07/01/15

08/01/15 to 
28/02/15

01/03/15 to
31/03/15

01/04/15 to
30/04/15

01/05/15 to 
30/06/15

01/07/15 to
30/09/15

01/10/15 to 
15/10/15

16/10/15 to 
31/10/15

01/11/15 to 
30/11/15

01/12/15 to 
20/12/15

Single IV
BB pppd

Single IV
HB pppd

Single IV
FB pppd

Double
IV BB
pppd

Double
IV HB
pppd

Double
 IV FB
pppd

Single SV
BB pppd

Single SV
HB pppd

Single SV
FB pppd

Double
SV BB
pppd

Double
SV HB
pppd

Double
SV FB
pppd

Cost per person per day. Minimum stay 5 days from 01/07/15-30/09/15 and 3 days the rest of the year

€89

€82

€82

€109

€121

€133

€125

€121

TBC

TBC

€109

€102

€102

€132

€144

€156

€148

€144

TBC

TBC

€122

€116

€116

€148

€160

€173

€164

€160

TBC

TBC

€63

€56

€56

€76

€87

€100

€92

€87

TBC

TBC

€83

€76

€76

€99

€110

€123

€125

€110

TBC

TBC

€97

€90

€90

€115

€127

€135

€131

€127

TBC

TBC

€100

€93

€93

€123

€135

€147

€139

€135

TBC

TBC

€120

€113

€113

€146

€158

€170

€162

€158

TBC

TBC

€133

€127

€127

€162

€174

€186

€178

€174

TBC

TBC

€74

€67

€67

€90

€101

€114

€106

€101

TBC

TBC

€94

€87

€87

€113

€124

€137

€129

€124

TBC

TBC

€108

€101

€101

€129

€140

€153

€145

€140

TBC

TBC
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With welcoming and friendly sta�, comfortable private apartments, free WI-FI for all guests, a cozy
restaurant, landscaped swimming pool and both an outdoor and indoor bar, Estella is the perfect choice 
for a perfect holiday at a generously a�ordable price! 

Estella is literally 'round the corner' from Limassol's lively Tourist Area and within easy walking distance of 
Limassol's �nest sandy beaches. The ideal location of Estella Hotel Apartments o�ers great opportunities 
for those who want to combine winter sports campus (such as cycling, swimming and canoe).

Estella
Hotel apartments

Single S/CDATES

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

1-15 October

16-31 October

December

November

Twin S/C Triple S/C Family Room QuintFamily Room Quad

Internet & WIFI 24hr Reception Swimming Pool Family Friendly Close to sea

€32

€32

€32

€37

€40

€44

€58

€65

€53

€51

€48

TBC

TBC

€21

€21

€21

€25

€27

€29

€37

€43

€35

€34

€32

TBC

TBC

€17

€17

€17

€19

€20

€22

€27

€30

€25

€24

€23

TBC

TBC

€15

€15

€15

€17

€18

€20

€26

€28

€23

€22

€21

TBC

TBC

€14

€14

€14

€15

€16

€18

€23

€25

€21

€20

€19

TBC

TBC

Cost per person per day

BB €5
HB €15 
FB €21 

Supplements
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Situated only 4.5 kilometers from Limassol’s city centre, overlooking the sapphire blue Mediterranean, 
the Navarria is located near the ancient ruins of Amathunda.

Strolling through the hotel grounds one cannot but notice the stained glass windows, which enhance the 
comfortable lobby and add to the hotel’s character. Sipping cocktails at its bar and lounge, allow you to 
unwind after a busy day.

Choosing not to explore the area, the Navarria o�ers its guests a vast array of facilities ranging from 
swimming pools, an illuminated tennis court, table tennis, billiard, snooker room, short mat bowling hall 
suitable for large groups, video games and a fully equipped health centre, complete with a sauna, steam bath 
and a massage room.

 Children under 2 stay free of charge, Children 2-14 years old stay free on BB basis when sharing with both 
parents. Children 2-14 years old receive 50% discount on BB basis when sharing room with one parent.

Navarria Hotel

24hr Reception Swimming Pool Family Friendly Close to sea

BBDATES Room

Twin I/V p.p.p.d

Superior I/V p.p.p.d

Twin I/V p.p.p.d

Superior I/V p.p.p.d

Twin I/V p.p.p.d

Superior I/V p.p.p.d

Twin I/V p.p.p.d

Superior I/V p.p.p.d

Twin I/V p.p.p.d

Superior I/V p.p.p.d

01/11/14
to

31/03/15

 HB  FB AI Single Supplement

01/04/15
to

30/4/15

01/05/15
to

20/07/15

21/07/15
to

31/08/15

01/09/15
to

31/10/15

Cost per person per day

Children Supplements: HB: €7.00 PP PN / FB: €13.00 PP PN / AI: €30.00 PP PN
Other Supplements: SV: €4.00 PP PN / PV: €2.00 PP PNSupplements

€25

€30

€28

€34

€37

€44

€45

€53

€37

€44

€33

€38

€37

€43

€46

€53

€54

€62

€46

€53

€45

€50

€46

€52

€55

€62

€63

€71

€55

€62

€56

€53

€56

€62

€66

€73

€74

€82

€66

€73

€12

NA

€14

NA

€23

NA

€28

NA

€23

NA

Internet 
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Jasmine Hotel Limassol is a deluxe A* Class Hotel Apartments complex, conveniently located in the heart 
of the city. Jasmine Hotel is situated right where the business district, old town and beach promenade 
meets the spectacular Tourist areas and shopping districts, giving guests the freedom to walk to the 
Beach, Restaurants and Tavernas or by public transport to the Historical Old Town and Castle, Ancient 
Amathous  and other Limassol attractions. 

The 46 hotel apartment rooms - 20 Studios and 26 One-Bedroom - Apartments refurbished and renovated 
in 2008 re�ect a contemporary and sophisticated style, and feature breathtaking views of our private 
gardens. All apartments are spaciously furnished and fully equipped with twin beds. Room amenities 
include a telephone, radio, hair dryer, satellite channel and safety deposit box*. The apartments have a 
spacious open plan design encompassing a lounge/ kitchenette with a bar fridge, electric oven and a 
separate private bathroom with bath/ shower. All rooms come equipped with a temperature-controlled air 
conditioning/ heating unit, overlooking their own private balcony.

As the apartments also provide additional hotel services, you can choose to enjoy your breakfast, lunch, 
snack and dinner in the hotel restaurant, or alternatively in the privacy of your own self catering 
environment. The restaurant is open for breakfast and lunch with the added option of ordering via a snack 
menu at the bar or by the pool. Afternoon tea and cocktails are available daily  at the lobby bar, 
with daily specialties on o�er from the menu, follow this with  an intimate and relaxing after-meal drink in 
the bar, soaking in the hotels relaxing atmosphere.

Jasmine Hotel
Apartments

24hr Reception Swimming Pool Family Friendly Close to sea

BBDATES Room

Single PP PN

Double PP PN
Year Round 2015

 HB  FB

Cost per person per day. Extra bed: €10.00 p.p.p.d 

Single PP PN

Double PP PN
Year Round 2015

(groups)

Internet & WIFI  

€58

€35

€46

€29

€66

€38

€54

€33

€75

€43

€63

€37
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Kapetanios
Odyssia Hotel

Just 100 metres away from Limassol Beach,Kapetanios Odyssia o�ers accommodation with sea or pool 
views. It includes a spa, a fully equipped �tness room and 3 restaurants. Free WiFi is available in all 
areas. The air-conditioned rooms at Kapetanios Odyssia have a furnished balcony and come with a 
satellite/pay TV and mini bar. 

They all include a private bathroom with bathtub equipped with toiletries and a hairdryer. Guests can take 
a refreshing swim in the hotel's pool or relax at the hot tub or the sauna. Aromatherapy massage sessions 
can also be arranged. Kapetanios Odyssia's restaurants serve Cypriot and international cuisine in elegant 
settings. The Apollo Pool Bar and the Piano Lobby & Terrace are ideal for an evening drink or cocktail. 
Limassol Zoo is 600 metres away from the hotel. The Medieval Castle and Museum of Limassol is at 2.5 km. 
Free parking is provided on site.

24hr Reception Swimming Pool Family Friendly On the beach

Standard Single IV
rooms BB PP PN

Standard Single IV
rooms HB PP PN

Standard Single IV
rooms FB PP PN

Standard Twin IV
rooms BB PP PN

Standard Twin IV
rooms HB PP PN

Standard Twin IV
rooms FB PP PNDATES

22/12/14 to 04/01/15

05/01/15 to 28/02/15

01/03/15-31/03/15

01/04/15-30/04/15

01/05/15-31/05/15

01/06/15-15/07/15

16/07/15-14/10/15

16/10/15-31/10/15

01/11/15-23/11/15

24/11/15-21/12/15

22/12/15-04/01/16

Cost per person per day

€51

€46

€51

€61

€66

€69

€75

€69

TBC

TBC

TBC

€58

€53

€58

€68

€68

€76

€82

€76

TBC

TBC

TBC

€71

€67

€71

€82

€86

€90

€95

€90

TBC

TBC

TBC

€33

€29

€33

€44

€44

€47

€53

€47

TBC

TBC

TBC

€40

€36

€40

€51

€51

€54

€60

€54

TBC

TBC

TBC

€54

€49

€54

€64

€64

€68

€74

€68

TBC

TBC

TBC

Internet & WIFI  
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Located on a sandy beach in Limassol, this 4-star beachfront resort o�ers rooms with Mediterranean 
views and �at-screen LCD TVs. It features a full-service spa, 6 restaurants and live entertainment.

Mediterranean Beach Hotel’s rooms have parquet �ooring, and satellite channels. Panoramic sea or 
inland views can be enjoyed from the furnished balconies. The varied dining o�er of Mediterranean 
Beach includes Tuscan cuisine, show cooking and a sushi bar. 

In summer, light fare is served outdoors under the vine-covered pergolas. The Beach Hotel features an 
outdoor pool with a stone cave. Guests can enjoy body massages and beauty treatments at the spa. A 
gym o�ering pilates and aerobics classes is available. Children can enjoy the kids club, or splash 
around in the shallow pool. One �ood-lit tennis court, table tennis and pool tables are at guests’ 
disposal. Larnaca and Paphos International Airport are within a 40-minute drive away of 
Mediterranean Beach Hotel.

Mediterranean
Beach Hotel

IV Twin
pppd BBDATES

01/01/15
to

31/03/15

IV Twin
pppd HB

IV Twin
pppd FB

IV Single
pppd BB

IV Single
pppd HB

IV Single
pppd FB

SV Single
pppd BB

SV Single
pppd HB

SV Double
pppd BB

SV Double
pppd HB

SV double
pppd FB

01/04/15
to

30/04/15

01/05/15
to

20/07/15

21/07/15
to

31/08/15

01/09/15
to

20/10/15

21/10/15
to

31/10/15

€50

€63

€69

€92

€87

€63

€70

€83

€90

€113

€108

€83

€91

€104

€110

€133

€129

€104

€74

€93

€104

€138

€131

€93

€94

€114

€124

€159

€152

€114

€115

€135

€145

€179

€173

€135

€98

€120

€129

€163

€156

€120

€118

€140

€150

€184

€177

€140

SV Single
pppd FB

€139

€161

€170

€205

€198

€161

€66

€80

€86

€109

€105

€80

€86

€101

€107

€130

€125

€101

€107

€121

€128

€151

€146

€121

Kids Club Internet & WIFI 24hr Reception Swimming Pool Family Friendly Own Beach

Cost per person per day
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