

Welcome to the newly renovated The Royal Apollonia, a luxury 5 star hotel nestling directly on a quiet beach in the cosmopolitan city of Limassol, the second largest city on the beautiful island of Cyprus.

The Royal Apollonia features 204 completely refurbished bedrooms including 13 suites of varying sizes, a free form 523m² outside swimming pool and 4 restaurants, all with differing cuisines for your culinary enjoyment.



	Interne	et & WIFI	24h	r Receptic	on Sv	vimming I	Pool	Family Fri	endly	On the beach		
DATES	Single MV BB	Single MV HB	Single MV FB	Twin MV BB	Twin MV HB	Twin MV FB	Single SV BB	Single SV HB	Single SV FB	Twin SV BB	Twin SV HB	Twin SV FB
01/01/15 to 30/04/15	€115	€141	€163	€138	€165	€186	€138	€165	€186	€161	€188	€209
01/05/15 to 31/10/15	€155	€184	€210	€186	€215	€242	€176	€205	€231	€228	€257	€283
01/11/15 to 31/12/15	€115	€141	€163	€138	€165	€186	€138	€165	€186	€161	€188	€209

Cost per room per day

Supplements

3rd adult sharing a twin room: €73 summer months and €55 other months
1st Child aged 2-12 sharing with 2 adults: €52 summer and free on BB other months
2nd Child 2-11 sharing with 2 adults: €52 summer and €37 other months



Uniquely situated at the beginning of the new Olympian seafront promenade, the Crowne Plaza Limassol is the closest beach hotel to the main business, commercial and historic districts and set on its own sandy bay, offering panoramic views of the Mediterranean from every angle.

Centrally located, the hotel is within walking distance from fashionable clubs, contemporary bars and bistros, traditional taverns, family diners and several shops.



		זירו
Internet (≥ W	4
	9 W I	11 1

24hr Reception

Swimming Pool

Family Friendly

On the beach

DATES	Select City View room Single HB pppd	Select City View room Single FB pppd	Select City View room Double HB pppd	Select City View room Double FB pppd	Superior Sea View room Single HB pppd	Superior Sea View room Single FB pppd	Superior Sea View room Double HB pppd	Superior Sea View room Double FB pppd	Studio Room with SV terrace Single HB pppd	Studio Room with SV terrace Single FB pppd	Studio Room with SV terrace double HB pppd	Studio Room with SV terrace Double FB pppd	Select Sea View Family Room HB (triple) pppd	Select Sea View Family Room FB (triple) pppd
01/12/14 to 20/02/15	€118	€139	€66	€76	€145	€179	€79	€90	€198	€219	€106	€127	€53	€74
21/02/15 to 22/02/15 CarnivalWeekend	€210	€231	€112	€133	€236	€258	€125	€146	€290	€311	€152	€173	€84	€104
23/02/15 to 28/02/15	€118	€139	€66	€76	€145	€179	€79	€90	€198	€219	€106	€127	€53	€74
01/03/15 to 31/03/15	€129	€150	€71	€92	€155	€176	€85	€105	€208	€229	€111	€132	€56	€77
01/04/15 to 30/04/15	€153	€174	€83	€104	€192	€213	€103	€124	€245	€266	€129	€150	€69	€89
01/05/15 to 31/05/15	€176	€197	€95	€116	€216	€237	€115	€136	€269	€290	€141	€162	€77	€97
01/06/15 to 15/07/15	€198	€219	€106	€127	€237	€258	€125	€146	€290	€311	€152	€173	€84	€104
16/07/15 to 30/09/15	€232	€253	€123	€144	€271	€292	€143	€163	€324	€345	€169	€190	€95	€116
01/10/15 to 20/10/15	€198	€219	€106	€127	€237	€258	€125	€146	€290	€311	€152	€173	€84	€104
21/10/15 to 31/10/15	€176	€197	€95	€116	€216	€237	€115	€136	€269	€290	€141	€162	€77	€97
01/11/15 to 30/11/15	ТВС	TBC	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	TBC	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС
01/12/15 to 20/02/16	ТВС	TBC	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	TBC	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС

Suites available upon request. Cost per person per day. Prices for 7+ nights

Supplements

3rd person sharing on HB Select and Studio room: Adult: €44 / Children (2-12): free 4th person sharing on HB Family Room: Adult: €21/ Children (2-12): free

Atlantica Miramare Beach Hotel

The Atlantica Miramare Beach hotel is beautifully located right on the beach, overlooking the blue water of the Mediterranean Sea and in the centre of the tourist area of Yermasoyia, Limassol -just 3 km away from the old town to Limassol and the castle.

If you're looking for the perfect venue to combine business with pleasure then this hotel is the perfect choice. It is a contemporary hotel that whispers class. Beautifully decorated and with an endless choice of things to do.



Internet & WIFI

24hr Reception

Swimming Pool

Family Friendly

Own beach

DATES	Single IV BB pppd	Single IV HB pppd	Single IV FB pppd	Double IV BB pppd	Double IV HB pppd	Double IV FB pppd	Single SV BB pppd	Single SV HB pppd	Single SV FB pppd	Double SV BB pppd	Double SV HB pppd	Double SV FB pppd
21/12/14 to 07/01/15	€89	€109	€122	€63	€83	€97	€100	€120	€133	€74	€94	€108
08/01/15 to 28/02/15	€82	€102	€116	€56	€76	€90	€93	€113	€127	€67	€87	€101
01/03/15 to 31/03/15	€82	€102	€116	€56	€76	€90	€93	€113	€127	€67	€87	€101
01/04/15 to 30/04/15	€109	€132	€148	€76	€99	€115	€123	€146	€162	€90	€113	€129
01/05/15 to 30/06/15	€121	€144	€160	€87	€110	€127	€135	€158	€174	€101	€124	€140
01/07/15 to 30/09/15	€133	€156	€173	€100	€123	€135	€147	€170	€186	€114	€137	€153
01/10/15 to 15/10/15	€125	€148	€164	€92	€125	€131	€139	€162	€178	€106	€129	€145
16/10/15 to 31/10/15	€121	€144	€160	€87	€110	€127	€135	€158	€174	€101	€124	€140
01/11/15 to 30/11/15	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	TBC	ТВС	TBC	ТВС	TBC	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС
01/12/15 to 20/12/15	ТВС	ТВС	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	ТВС	ТВС

Cost per person per day. Minimum stay 5 days from 01/07/15-30/09/15 and 3 days the rest of the year

*** Estella Hotel apartments

With welcoming and friendly staff, comfortable private apartments, free WI-FI for all guests, a cozy restaurant, landscaped swimming pool and both an outdoor and indoor bar, Estella is the perfect choice for a perfect holiday at a generously affordable price!

Estella is literally 'round the corner' from Limassol's lively Tourist Area and within easy walking distance of Limassol's finest sandy beaches. The ideal location of Estella Hotel Apartments offers great opportunities for those who want to combine winter sports campus (such as cycling, swimming and canoe).



	Internet & WIFI	cernet & WIFI 24hr Reception		ol Family Frie	ndly Clos	e to sea
DATES	Single S/C	Twin S/C	Triple S/C	Family Room Quad	Family Room Quint	
January	€32	€21	€17	€15	€14	1
February	€32	€21	€17	€15	€14	
March	€32	€21	€17	€15	€14	
April	€37	€25	€19	€17	€15	
May	€40	€27	€20	€18	€16	0 la la
June	€44	€29	€22	€20	€18	Supplements bb €5
July	€58	€58 €37		€26	€23	HB €15 FB €21
August	€65	€43	€30	€28	€25	
September	€53	€35	€25	€23	€21	
1-15 October	€51	€34	€24	€22	€20	1
16-31 Octobei	€48	€32	€23	€21	€19	
November	ТВС	TBC TBC		ТВС	ТВС	
December	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	
				Co	st per person per da	y



Situated only 4.5 kilometers from Limassol's city centre, overlooking the sapphire blue Mediterranean, the Navarria is located near the ancient ruins of Amathunda.

Strolling through the hotel grounds one cannot but notice the stained glass windows, which enhance the comfortable lobby and add to the hotel's character. Sipping cocktails at its bar and lounge, allow you to unwind after a busy day.

Choosing not to explore the area, the Navarria offers its guests a vast array of facilities ranging from swimming pools, an illuminated tennis court, table tennis, billiard, snooker room, short mat bowling hall suitable for large groups, video games and a fully equipped health centre, complete with a sauna, steam bath and a massage room.

Children under 2 stay free of charge, Children 2-14 years old stay free on BB basis when sharing with both parents. Children 2-14 years old receive 50% discount on BB basis when sharing room with one parent.



	Internet	24hr Receptio	on Swimming	Pool Family Fr	iendly Close	e to sea
DATES	Room	BB	HB	FB	AI	Single Supplement
01/11/14	Twin I/V p.p.p.d	€25	€33	€45	€56	€12
to 31/03/15	Superior I/V p.p.p.d	€30	€38	€50	€53	NA
01/04/15	Twin I/V p.p.p.d	€28	€37	€46	€56	€14
to 30/4/15	Superior I/V p.p.p.d	€34	€43	€52	€62	NA
01/05/15	Twin I/V p.p.p.d	€37	€46	€55	€66	€23
to 20/07/15	Superior I/V p.p.p.d	€44	€53	€62	€73	NA
21/07/15	Twin I/V p.p.p.d	€45	€54	€63	€74	€28
to 31/08/15	Superior I/V p.p.p.d	€53	€62	€71	€82	NA
01/09/15	Twin I/V p.p.p.d	€37	€46	€55	€66	€23
to 31/10/15	Superior I/V p.p.p.d	€44	€53	€62	€73	NA
						Cost per person per day

Children Supplements: HB: €7.00 PP PN / FB: €13.00 PP PN / AI: €30.00 PP PN Other Supplements: SV: €4.00 PP PN / PV: €2.00 PP PN

*** Jasmine Hotel Apartments

Jasmine Hotel Limassol is a deluxe A* Class Hotel Apartments complex, conveniently located in the heart of the city. Jasmine Hotel is situated right where the business district, old town and beach promenade meets the spectacular Tourist areas and shopping districts, giving guests the freedom to walk to the Beach, Restaurants and Tavernas or by public transport to the Historical Old Town and Castle, Ancient Amathous and other Limassol attractions.

The 46 hotel apartment rooms - 20 Studios and 26 One-Bedroom - Apartments refurbished and renovated in 2008 reflect a contemporary and sophisticated style, and feature breathtaking views of our private gardens. All apartments are spaciously furnished and fully equipped with twin beds. Room amenities include a telephone, radio, hair dryer, satellite channel and safety deposit box*. The apartments have a spacious open plan design encompassing a lounge/ kitchenette with a bar fridge, electric oven and a separate private bathroom with bath/ shower. All rooms come equipped with a temperature-controlled air conditioning/ heating unit, overlooking their own private balcony.

As the apartments also provide additional hotel services, you can choose to enjoy your breakfast, lunch, snack and dinner in the hotel restaurant, or alternatively in the privacy of your own self catering environment. The restaurant is open for breakfast and lunch with the added option of ordering via a snack menu at the bar or by the pool. Afternoon tea and cocktails are available daily at the lobby bar, with daily specialties on offer from the menu, follow this with an intimate and relaxing after-meal drink in the bar, soaking in the hotels relaxing atmosphere.



Internet & WIFI	24hr Reception	Swimming Pool	Family Friendly	Close to sea
DATES	Room	BB	НВ	FB
	Single PP PN	€58	€66	€75
Year Round 2015	Double PP PN	€35	€38	€43
Year Round 2015	Single PP PN	€46	€54	€63
(groups)	Double PP PN	€29	€33	€37

Cost per person per day. Extra bed: €10.00 p.p.p.d

*** Kapetanios Odyssia Hotel

Just 100 metres away from Limassol Beach, Kapetanios Odyssia offers accommodation with sea or pool views. It includes a spa, a fully equipped fitness room and 3 restaurants. Free WiFi is available in all areas. The air-conditioned rooms at Kapetanios Odyssia have a furnished balcony and come with a satellite/pay TV and mini bar.

They all include a private bathroom with bathtub equipped with toiletries and a hairdryer. Guests can take a refreshing swim in the hotel's pool or relax at the hot tub or the sauna. Aromatherapy massage sessions can also be arranged. Kapetanios Odyssia's restaurants serve Cypriot and international cuisine in elegant settings. The Apollo Pool Bar and the Piano Lobby & Terrace are ideal for an evening drink or cocktail. Limassol Zoo is 600 metres away from the hotel. The Medieval Castle and Museum of Limassol is at 2.5 km. Free parking is provided on site.



	Internet & WIFI 2		24	thr Reception	Swimming Pool	Family Friend	lly On the l	beach
DATES		Standard Sing rooms BB PF	gle IV P PN	Standard Single IV rooms HB PP PN	Standard Single IV rooms FB PP PN	Standard Twin IV rooms BB PP PN	Standard Twin IV rooms HB PP PN	Standard Twin IV rooms FB PP PN
22/12/14 to 04	4/01/15	€51		€58	€71	€33	€40	€54
05/01/15 to 28	8/02/15	€46		€53	€67	€29	€36	€49
01/03/15-31,	01/03/15-31/03/15 €51			€58	€71	€33	€40	€54
01/04/15-30/	/04/15	€61		€68	€82	€44	€51	€64
01/05/15-31,	/05/15	€66		€68	€86	€44	€51	€64
01/06/15-15,	/07/15	€69		€76	€90	€47	€54	€68
16/07/15-14/	/10/15	€75		€82	€95	€53	€60	€74
16/10/15-31,	/10/15	€69		€76	€90	€47	€54	€68
01/11/15-23,	/11/15	TBC		ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	TBC	ТВС
24/11/15-21,	5-21/12/15 TBC			ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	TBC	ТВС
22/12/15-04/	/01/16	TBC		ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	TBC	ТВС

**** Mediterranean Beach Hotel

Located on a sandy beach in Limassol, this 4-star beachfront resort offers rooms with Mediterranean views and flat-screen LCD TVs. It features a full-service spa, 6 restaurants and live entertainment.

Mediterranean Beach Hotel's rooms have parquet flooring, and satellite channels. Panoramic sea or inland views can be enjoyed from the furnished balconies. The varied dining offer of Mediterranean Beach includes Tuscan cuisine, show cooking and a sushi bar.

In summer, light fare is served outdoors under the vine-covered pergolas. The Beach Hotel features an outdoor pool with a stone cave. Guests can enjoy body massages and beauty treatments at the spa. A gym offering pilates and aerobics classes is available. Children can enjoy the kids club, or splash around in the shallow pool. One flood-lit tennis court, table tennis and pool tables are at guests' disposal. Larnaca and Paphos International Airport are within a 40-minute drive away of Mediterranean Beach Hotel.



	Kids Club	In	ternet & W	IFI 24	4hr Recepti	ion S	wimming Po	ool Fa	mily Friend	lly	Own Beach		
DATES	IV Twin pppd BB	IV Twin pppd HB	IV Twin pppd FB	IV Single pppd BB	IV Single pppd HB	IV Single pppd FB	SV Single pppd BB	SV Single pppd HB	SV Single pppd FB	SV Double pppd BB	SV Double pppd HB	SV do pppd	
01/01/15 to 31/03/15	€50	€70	€91	€74	€94	€115	€98	€118	€139	€66	€86	€10	7
01/04/15 to	€63	€83	€104	€93	€114	€135	€120	€140	€161	€80	€101	€12	.1

01/04/15 to 30/04/15	€63	€83	€104	€93	€114	€135	€120	€140	€161	€80	€101	€121
01/05/15 to 20/07/15	€69	€90	€110	€104	€124	€145	€129	€150	€170	€86	€107	€128
21/07/15 to 31/08/15	€92	€113	€133	€138	€159	€179	€163	€184	€205	€109	€130	€151
01/09/15 to 20/10/15	€87	€108	€129	€131	€152	€173	€156	€177	€198	€105	€125	€146
21/10/15 to 31/10/15	€63	€83	€104	€93	€114	€135	€120	€140	€161	€80	€101	€121

Cost per person per day